DOCKET NO.: 0107131.00568US1

Filed on behalf of Intel Corporation

By:

David L. Cavanaugh, Reg. No. 36,476 (David.Cavanaugh@wilmerhale.com)
Thomas E. Anderson, Reg. No. 37,063 (Tom.Anderson@wilmerhale.com)
Joseph H. Haag, Reg. No. 42,612 (Joseph.Haag@wilmerhale.com)

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP

1875 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.

Washington, DC 20006

Tel: (202) 663-6000

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

Intel Corporation
Petitioner

V.

QUALCOMM INCORPORATED
Patent Owner

Trial No. IPR2018-01334!
U.S. Patent No. 8,838,949

PETITIONER’S DEMONSTRATIVE EXHIBITS

'TPR2018-01335 and IPR2018-01336 have been consolidated with the instant
proceeding.
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Dated: December 9, 2019

IPR2018-01334
Petitioner’s Demonstrative Exhibits
0107131.00568US1

Respectfully Submitted,

/Thomas E. Anderson/
Thomas E. Anderson
Reg. No. 37,063
Counsel for Petitioner
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on December 9, 2019, I caused a true and correct copy of

the foregoing material:

e PETITIONER’S DEMONSTRATIVE EXHIBITS

to be served via electronic mail on the following attorneys of record:

David B. Cochran, Reg. No. 39,142 (dcochran@jonesday.com)

Matthew W. Johnson, Reg. No. 59,108 (mwjohnson@jonesday.com)

Joseph M. Sauer, Reg. No. 47,919 (jmsauer@jonesday.com)

Joshua R. Nightingale, Reg. No. 67,865 (jrnightingale@jonesday.com)

David M. Maiorana, Reg. No. 41,449 (dmaiorana@jonesday.com)

/Thomas E. Anderson/
Thomas E. Anderson
Reg. No. 37,063
Counsel for Petitioner
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